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Women / XG / 12
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erica Etreni461
Ultimate

9.400 8.900 9.6008.400 36.300
1 4T 4T 1 1 

1 

Brianna Ward457
Perpetual Motion Bl

9.000 9.100 9.3008.100 35.500
3T 2T 8 2 2 

2 

Ann Nelson472
Flex

8.000 9.400 9.0508.700 35.150
13T 1 2 4T 3 

3 

Sydney Christenson402
Big Lake

8.650 9.100 9.2007.700 34.650
8 2T 11T 3 4 

4 

Allison Nguyen431
Big Lake

8.850 8.700 9.0508.000 34.600
7 6 9 4T 5T

5T

Jolie Nehwah432
Big Lake

9.000 8.900 9.0007.700 34.600
3T 4T 11T 6T 5T

5T

Kaitlyn Wehmeyer436
Big Lake

9.050 8.300 8.6008.400 34.350
2 9T 4T 9 7 

7 

Theresa Johnson408
Big Lake

8.500 8.200 8.7008.800 34.200
10 12 1 8 8 

8 

Sydney Norwood454
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.600 8.300 8.5508.300 33.750
9 9T 6 10 9 

9 

Hannah Horvath406
Big Lake

8.200 8.500 8.3008.650 33.650
12 7T 3 13 10 

10 

Katelyn Carr401
Big Lake

8.000 8.300 9.0008.200 33.500
13T 9T 7 6T 11 

11 

Cianna Oleson525
Laketown

8.900 8.500 8.5007.300 33.200
5T 7T 14 11T 12 

12 

Sydney Heins500
Laketown

8.900 8.000 8.2007.900 33.000
5T 13 10 14 13 

13 

Alaina Gerding499
Laketown

8.400 7.800 8.5007.700 32.400
11 14 11T 11T 14 

14 
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